Full Color Paper Bag Shoppers

e Digital full color printing

e Twisted paper handle

o Flat bottom bags that are durable enough to
carry heavy items and multiple at a time.

o Natural kraft paper is made from 100% recycled
fibers and contains 96% post-consumer content.

FULL COLOR 1 SIDE PRICING:

FULL COLOR PAPER BAG SHOPPERS

PART#

SIZE

PBNS4S | 57" X 8%" X 3%"

PBNS4M
PBNS4L

8" X 104" X 5"
10" X 13" X 5"

100
$1.08
$1.25
$1.42

250
$0.92
$1.08
$1.25

500
$0.83
$1.00
$1.17

1000
$0.77
$0.93
$1.10

o € £

Made in
the USA

Recyclable
Materials

Digital
Printing

55"WX8.375"Hx3.25" D

87569_1019 © SharperBags

Bag Sizes 5.5" W X 8.375" Hx 3.25" D
8"Wx10.25"Hx5"D
10"Wx13"Hx5"D

Bag Color
Imprint Colors
Set-up Charge
Imprint Location
Material

Handle Style
Recyclable
Reusable
Minimum Order
Turn-Around Time

8"Wx10.25"Hx5"D

Imprint Areas 4"W x 3.5"H
6"W x 5.25"H
8"Wx 8.5"H

Natural

Full Color Digital
FREE Set-Up
Front

Kraft Paper
Handle

Yes
Yes
100 bags
4-6 days

10"Wx13"Hx5"D

ASI 86623, PPAI 766905, SAGE 52073



