Full Color Paper Bag Shoppers

- Digital full color printing
- Twisted paper handle
- Flat bottom bags that are durable enough to carry heavy items and multiple at a time.
- Natural kraft paper is made from 100% recycled fibers and contains 96% post-consumer content.

FULL COLOR 1 SIDE PRICING:

PART#	SIZE	100	250	500	1000	
PBNS4S	5½" X 8¾" X 3¼"	\$1.08	\$0.92	\$0.83	\$0.77	С
PBNS4M	8" X 10¼" X 5"	\$1.25	\$1.08	\$1.00	\$0.93	C
PBNS4L	10" X 13" X 5"	\$1.42	\$1.25	\$1.17	\$1.10	C







Digital Printing



FULL COLOR PAPER BAG SHOPPERS

Bag Sizes 5.5" W X 8.375" H x 3.25" D 8" W x 10.25" H x 5" D 10" W x 13" H x 5" D	Imprint Areas 4"W x 3.5"H 6"W x 5.25"H 8"W x 8.5"H		
Bag Color	Natural		
Imprint Colors	Full Color Digital		
Set-up Charge	FREE Set-Up		
Imprint Location	Front		
Material	Kraft Paper		
Handle Style	Handle		
Recyclable	Yes		
Reusable	Yes		
Minimum Order	100 bags		
Turn-Around Time	4-6 days		



5.5" W X 8.375" H x 3.25" D



8" W x 10.25" H x 5" D



10" W x 13" H x 5" D